Le Trail des Mouflons

Dimanche 10 mars 2013
Petit Trail
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Nom
PLUYAUD
BREL
ANGELAUD
SEGA
BARAISE
CHAUSSADAS
SALAVERT
THEULIERAS
DONNETTE
LACHEZE
FERMON
PAUTARD
CHAUSSADAS
BEAUFILS
MESSEN
DEROME
POUSSARDIN
GALOIN
BERNARD
HEIMBURGER
BANETCHE
BONAN
HISPIWACK
ROCHE
LASSORT

SAINT LAURENT

CHAVOIX
VALBUENA
BRUNET
BUCCELARI
GENESTET
MEIGNAN
TILLEMAN
NADAL
COLL
PRINGAULT
EYNARD
CHABREYROU
LAVERGNE
ADAM
LEMONIE
CAMPANER
BEAUFILS

TEILLET MAGOT

BEN-TAYEB
JAVANAUD
PARVAUD
ARTAUD

Prénom
Mickael
Thierry
Jerome
Armand
Jean Romain
Didier
Jean

Cyril
Jérome
Jean Luc
Servais
Antony
Christophe
Alexandre
Patrick
Jean-Pierre
Christophe
Didier
Fabrice
Thierry
Jean-Michel
Michel
Stephane
Gilles
Sebastien
Jean Marie
Clement
Sébastien
Aurélien
Jean Michel
Christian
Laurent
Rémi

Yves
Martial
Felix
Guillaume
Frederic
Bruno
Jean Luc
Cyrille
Ferdinand
Alain
Agathe
Carine
Jacques
Grégory
Valérie

Temps
1:03:55
1:04:48
1:05:11
1:05:49
1:06:01
1:09:39
1:10:36
:10:42
11:17
:11:23
:11:26
:11:59
:12:12
:14:50
:14:58
:15:20
:15:49
:16:18
:16:35
:16:42
:16:46
:16:58
:17:07
:17:15
:17:22
1:19:00
1:20:05
1:20:19
1:20:41
1:20:54
1:20:56
1:20:58
1:21:16
1:21:30
1:21:46
1:22:07
1:22:13
1:22:24
1:22:31
1:23:03
1:23:14
1:23:23
1:25:37
1:25:57
1:26:16
1:27:43
1:27:46
1:28:01
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Sexe Cat
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SE
V1
VA1
V2
SE
V1
ES
SE
VA1
V2
V1
SE
VA1
JU
V1
V2
V2
V2
V1
VA1
SE
V3
V1
V1
SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
VA1
V1
V2
SE
V3
V2
SE
SE
V2
V1
V2
SE
V2
VA1
JU
SE
V3
SE
V1

Club
FF TRI

CO COULOUNIEIX CHAMIERS

Perigueux Running

Perigueux Running
Perigueux Runing

Perigueux Running

Perigueux Running
Perigueux Running

SCAP CADAUJAC

Les Rapid'eaux
CO COULOUNIEIX CHAMIERS

ASPTT Perigueux

La passion du running



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

BOSSAVIE
DORHRI

VO VAN TAO
KERSUAL
GAUTHIER
PICQ
MIONNET
COURTECUISSE
EYMERY
PEEREN
FAILLAT
MANDIN
MERLET
MARTINET
MALARDIER
GRANGIER
DEJESUS
LAPORTE
GAYARRE
RIGAUD
PAILLASSA
DALESME
GODARD
LESCURE
DOSTE
JALLET
MARTY
LERBET
DOMMAIN
BERBESSOU
MANDIN
VALIANI
KOOB
MARTY
BECHADERGUE
BIBIE
PAILLASSA
GALLERON
LERBET

Joel

Monir
Vanessa
Bruno
Frédéric
Bertrand
Christian
Didier
Bertrand
Gilles
Marie
Séverine
Thierry
Jean-Luc
Bernard
Christophe
Fatima
Robin
Philippe
Nicolas
Thierry
Patrice
Jean-Paul
Philippe
Richard
Franck
Francois
Francis
Martine
Sylviane
Christel
Héléne
Gabiriel
Guillaume
Gerard
Stéphanie
Catheryne
Maite
Brigitte

1:28:11
1:28:14
1:30:15
1:31:07
1:32:07
1:32:16
1:32:41
1:32:48
1:33:13
1:33:17
1:33:29
1:33:47
1:34:04
1:35:07
1:35:43
1:35:57
1:36:06
1:36:11
1:36:20
1:36:29
1:37:33
1:37:44
1:41:05
1:41:17
1:41:39
1:43:26
1:43:32
1:44:01
1:44:14
1:44:18
1:45:12
1:45:57
1:47:19
1:56:56
1:57:17
1:58:46
2:00:08
2:00:30
2:26:51
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VA1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V3
V2
VA1
V3
SE
SE
V1
V2
V3
V1
V1
VA1
V1
SE
V2
SE
V4+
V1
SE
V2
SE
V2
V2
V3
V1
SE
V3
ES
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1

UFOLEP
SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
ES TRELISSAC

Perigueux Running

Club de Saint Palais

AS PTT Perigueux

AS PTT Perigueux
ASPTT Perigueux

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE

Serial Azimut
Club de Saint Palais
Club de Saint Palais

La passion du running
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